LUNCH

MP
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

HALF DOZEN OYSTERS
ON THE HALF SHELL

HAND-CUT FRIES -9

POTATO PUREE - 9

SAUTEED SPINACH - 9

SEASONAL |
CREME BRULEE

12

mixed berries

FLOURLESS
CHOCOLATE
TORTE

- 14

valrbhona chocolate,
lemon caramel,
sesame brittle, chantilly

AVERY

SCOTCH EGG

bacon, frisée, mornay

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE
petite salad, potatoes, grilled bread
ADD $5/EA: bacon, sausage,

FRENCH OMELETTE
petite salad, potato, grilled acme sourdough

ADD $3/EA: goat cheese, spinach, cheddar, ham, bacon,

avocado

MIXED GREENS

seasonal mix of baby lettuces, micro greens, herbs,
sherry vinaigrette

AVERY CAESAR

baby red and green gem lettuce, croutons,
aged parmesan, house caesar dressing
ADD $6: grilled chicken

CRISPY BABY ARTICHOKES
white bean purée, aged parmesan, baby arugula,
artichoke vinaigrette

HOUSE-SMOKED SALMON
potato galette, créme fraiche, frisée, arugula,
sunny-side up quail egg,

BLAT

bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato, mayo, focaccia roll,
with hand-cut fries or salad

SLAT

smoked salmon, lettuce, avocado, romato, mayo,
Jfocaccia roll, with hand-cut fries or salad

CROQUE MONSIEURI/5 | MADAME
country ham, gruyére, mornay, acme sourdough,
with hand-cut fries or salad

AVERY BACON CHEESEBURGER

two strips bacon, gruyére, cheddar, acme brioche bun,

with hand-cut fries or salad

RYE’'S MEATLOAF SANDWICH

house sauce, buttermilk onioins, acme focaccia roll

FISH ‘N CHIPS

[fresh alaskan cod, hand-cut fries, tartar sauce, lemon

GRILLED PETITE NEW YORK STRIP

potato purée, sautéed spinach, bordelaise

11

14

18

11

12

18

21

15

15

19

24

24

24

non-obligatory 25% gratuity added to parties of 6 or more.
*consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may

increase risk of foodborne illness*



AVERY



